oT

[TatpakoB AHnpeit CepreeBud
EpmakoB Hukonai BacunbeBuu
pikanoB Tumodeit [letpopuy
Mauios Jlenuc FOpbeBuu
borpamkun Brnagucnas AnekcanpoBuy
I'panycoB Makcum AnekcanapoBu4
Edumor Matpeit MuxaiinoBuu
Kpstynos [lenuc CepreeBuy
YuctsakoB Anekcanap OsieroBud
OpinoB Poman CepreeBuu

CobomneB AHpeit AnekceeBud
[IleponoB Aptém BianumupoBud
PanaeB Aunpeii PomanoBuu
OnunokoB Muxaun AnekceeBud
Boponunxun Unes [TaBnoBuy
AntoHoB Oner Uropesuu

Myxun Cepreidi AHTOHOBUY
Kypasnes Aptém CepreeBud
Cadun J{annn [HamuneBuy
Hosunkuit Makcum AnekceeBud
Copokun Aptém AJekcaHApOBUY
HuxkonaeB Kupunn AnekcanapoBud
TomacoB Kupuin Bnagumuposuu
[Torogun Aptém OseroBuy
['opuryHoBa Anekcanjipa AHaTOJIbEBHA
MaptbiHOB JleHnc AneKkcaHIpoBUY
bopucoB Apcenuii BanepbeBuu
IOBkuH Hukura ['enHaanLeBuy
Mananun I1aBen AnekcanapoBuy
Enundanos Cepreit BukropoBuu
Camapun Poman AnekceeBuu
Casun Urops JImutprueBud
30510TKOB AKUM AJeKceeBUY
bunues Anekcannp CepreeBud
Kamry6a Anexceit HukonaeBuu

4,0560
3,8820
3,6000
3,5790
5,0000
5,0000
4,9470
4,8500
4,7650
4,7500
4,7060
4,7000
4,6840
4,6320
4,6320
4,6110
4,5790
4,5560
4,5500
4,5500
4,5260
4,5000
4,5000
4,5000
4,4740
4,4740
4,4740
4,4500
4,4440
4,4210
44210
44210
4,4120
4,3890
4,3680



Kyxkcun Oner [JenncoBuu

Hanexwnn Jlannna ['eopruesuy
Tpyxnn Makcum [1aBnoBnu

Yepuos [lenuc JmutpreBuy
Mapunun Apcennil AjleKcaHIpoBUY

4,3680
4,3160
4,3000
4,3000
4,2940



